Jardineria - Agricola - Forestal .

Aspersora Agricola TS26B-N
Toyama Motorizada 2T 25L

marca:

modelo:

tipo-de-motor:
cilindrada-cc:
potencia-kw-hp:
capacidad-de-quimico-l:
capacidad-de-combustible-l:
presion-maxima-psi:
descarga-maxima-l-min:
peso-kg:

Toyama
TS26B-N
2 Tiempos
26

-1

25

0.6

360
03-ago

11
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